
 

April  2024 
 

2024 WASHINGTON WIC OFFICE HOURS 

 

 ME Training Follow Up – 
Office Hours/Topic 
Office Hours  
1st Wednesday of month 
Register 

CYSHCN – WIC Office 
Hours/Topic 
3rd Thursday thru June 
Register 
2nd Tuesday thru November 
Register 
 

WICHealth – Office 
Hours/Topic 
3rd Tuesday of month 
Register 
 

Program Monitoring Q&A 
4th Thursday of month 
Teams Link  

April No hours April 11 – CYSHCN Networking 
Meeting, 9 AM – 12 PM 

Tuesday, April 16, 11-noon 

New lesson finder feature and 
how-to video preview 

Thursday, April 25, 1-2 PM 

May May 15th, 1:10-2:30 PM 

Farmer’s Market Nutrition 
Program 

Register 

Thursday, May 16, 1-2 PM 

Obesity 

Tuesday, May 21, 11-noon 

Recipe Finder 

Thursday, May 23, 1-2 PM 

June Wednesday, June 5, 1-2 PM 

Stay Healthy Counseling 

Cancelled, No hours Tuesday, June 18, 11-noon 

WIChealth.org resources for WIC 
staff 

Thursday, June 27, 1-2 PM 

July Wednesday, July 3, 1-2 PM 

Nutrition Assessment 

Tuesday, July 9, Noon – 1 PM 

ADHD & Autism 

Tuesday, July 16, 11-noon 

Topic To Be Determined (TBD) 

Thursday, July 25, 1-2 PM 

August Wednesday, August 7, 1-2 PM 

Nutrition Risk Factors 

No hours Tuesday, August 20, 11-noon 

Topic TBD 

Thursday, August 22, 1-2 PM 

September Wednesday, Sept. 4, 1-2 PM 

Nutrition Education 

Tuesday, Sept.10, Noon - 1 PM 

Pediatric Feeding Disorders & 
Restricted Diets 

Tuesday, September 17, 11-noon 

Topic TBD 

 

No hours 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAkf-GqpjojH9GyUzwodq3ZOlAm05P6CUYn
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIocOitpzItH9MoUXIUCQ2keL9Wh6i1Of_H
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0pd-6hpz4uEtBoc-0pwaplTxv8wF16ASxL
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYkcu2qqTgpGNIvrggAVmSgmNtUNN3cvjD6
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzE3MmUwNDItNzliNC00N2Y2LTk1YTItYjYyYjZlMDJlZGNl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2211d0e217-264e-400a-8ba0-57dcc127d72d%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225caf2e03-9312-4ee1-ac4c-e59c4842efd9%22%7d
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUpd-Cvpz0vH9EeZowyv1oYTK7GXBPZ_2Rn
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2024 WASHINGTON WIC OFFICE HOURS 

 ME Training Follow Up – 
Office Hours/Topic 
Office Hours  
1st Wednesday of month 

Register 

CYSHCN – WIC Office 
Hours/Topic 
3rd Thursday thru June 
Register 
2nd Tuesday thru November 
Register 
 

WICHealth – Office 
Hours/Topic 
3rd Tuesday of month 
Register 

 

Program Monitoring Q&A 
4th Thursday of month 

Teams Link 

October Wednesday, Oct. 2, 1-2 PM 

Drug and Harmful Substances 

Tuesday, Oct. 8, Noon - 1 PM 

Growth Faltering (FTT) 

Tuesday, Oct.15, 11-noon 

Topic TBD 

Thursday, Oct. 24, 1-2 PM 

November Wednesday, Nov. 6, 1-2 PM 

Breastfeeding Aids 

Tuesday, Nov. 12, Noon - 1 PM 

Neonatal Abstinence Syndrome 
(NAS) 

Tuesday, Nov. 19, 11-noon 

Topic TBD 

Holiday  

December No hours No hours No hours Thursday, December 26, 1-2 PM 

 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 
Washington WIC doesn’t discriminate. 

 
To request this document in another format, call 1-800-841-1410.  

Deaf or hard of hearing customers, please call 711 (Washington Relay) or email WIC@doh.wa.gov. 
 

 

 

 

              

          DOH 961-1295 
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